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CAMERA, SUPPORT, LENS AND AUDIO CATALOG - MAY 2023

ARRI ALEXA 35 - Super 35
Alexa 35 Body w/Electronic VF
LPL/PL/EF Mount Options
3-2TB Codex Cards w/Reader
Cage and Sliding Base Plate

1500

4 Anton Bauer Batteries
Anton Bauer BatteryCharger
Arri Power Supply

RED V-RAPTOR 8K - VV
V-Raptor Body w/ Electronic VF
PL/EF Mount Options Available
2-512Gb CFexpress w/Reader
Top Plate & Sliding Base Plate

1000

7" Touch Screen Monitor

4 REDVOLT V-Mount Batteries
RED Battery Charger

RED Power Supply

SONY FX9 - FF
Sony PXW-FX9 Body
E/EF/PL Mount
2-240 GB Sony XQD Cards w/Reader
2x Anton Bauer Onboard Batteries
Handheld Grip Remote

400

SONY FX3 - FF

Sony FX3 Body 250
Cards w/ Reader

Batteries

Power Supply

CAMERAS

ARRI ALEXA MINI LF - FF
Arri LF Body w/Electronic VF
LPL/PL/EF Mount Options
2-1TB Codex Cards w/Reader
Cage and Sliding Base Plate

1500

4 Anton Bauer Batteries
Anton Bauer BatteryCharger
Arri Power Supply

CANON C300 MKIII - S35
C300 MKk Il Body w/viewfinder
PL/EF Mount

2-CF Express 256 Cards w/ Reader
3x SWX Batteries w/Dtap

Zacuto Viewfinder Rig Option 40

450

SONY FS7 - S35

Sony PXW-FS7 Body 375
E/EF/PL Mount

2-128 XQD Cards w/Reader

2x Anton Bauer Onboard Batteries
Handheld Grip Remote

CANON 5D MKIII - FF

Canon 5D IIl EF Body 125
2x 32Gb CF Cards w/Reader

4 x Canon LF-E6 Batteries

AC power Supply Available

ARRI ALEXA MINI - FF

Arri Mini Body w/Electronic VF 1000
PL/EF Mount Options

2- 120Gb Cfast Cards w/Reader
Cage and Sliding Base Plate

4 Anton Bauer Batteries

Anton Bauer Battery Charger

Arri Power Supply

CANON C70 - S35

Canon C70 Body 200
RF/EF Mount

2- SD Cards

3xCanon BP-60 Batteries

SONY FX6 - FF

Sony FX6 Body

E/EF/PL Mount Options Avail.
Cards w/Reader

400

Batteries
AC Power Supply

CANON 5D MKII - FF

Canon 5D Il EF Body 70
2x 32Gb CF Cards w/Reader

4 x Canon LF-E6 Batteries

AC power Supply Available



PANASONIC DVX 200
Panasonic HVX 200 Body

2x64 Gb SD Cards

2x Panasonic VW-VBD58 Batteries
Panasonic AC Power Supply
Attached Lens

DIGITAL MEDIA
Codex 1TB for Arri
Reg Mag 512Gb
CF Express

C Fast

Compact Flash

SD Cards
WIRELESS VIDEO
Teradek 4k

Teradek 1000
Teradek Bolt

Small HD 703 Bolt
Teradek 4k Serve
Teradek VidiU

TRIPODS

O Conner 2575

Sachtler 9+9

Sachtler 7+7

Sachtler Vdeo 20

Sachtler Video 18

Sachtler FSB 8

Sachtler DV8

Sachtler Ace

Manfrotto 504

Baby Legs-O'Conner/Sachtler
Hi Hats-100 & 150mm, Mitchell
Cine Saddle

Rolling Tripod Bases

Gitzo GL 3542 w/Manfrotto
Gitzo GL 2532 w/Manfrotto
Manfrotto 809 Still Cam Stand

150

100
50
35
35
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325
250
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200
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100
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85
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65
55
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40
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15
30
30
30
100

GO PRO

Go Pro Hero 6, 7, or 10 Body
2 Batteries

2 Micro SD Cards

Choice of Acc's

Camera Support
MONITORS
SmallHD 24" 4k
Flanders Scientific DM24
SmallHD Cine 24 HighBright

SmallHD 1703

Small HD 13 inch

SmallHD Cine7 Bolt w/TXR
SmallHD Cine 7

SmallHD 703 UltraBright
SmallHD 503 UltraBright
SmallHD 502

Viso 32" Monitor

Samsung 55" Monitor
Leader LV-750 Waveform

GIMBALS/STABILIZERS
Movi Pro

Movi Contoller

Movi Busch Pilot/Focus Motor
Movi RC Car

Movi Tripo/ Hitch/Pole Mounts
Ronin RS 2

Ozmo Camera

Easy Rig w/Serene Arm

Easy Rig w/9" Arm

Glidecam XR-4000

50

250
250
200

150
150
200
150
100
60
50
40
75
50

350
100
50
250
10
70
50
175
150
35

GO PRO 360 Max
GO PRO 360 Max

BATTERIES/Chargers
Gold Mount 26V 250/99 wh
Gold Mount XT 150/90 wh
Gold Mount Cine 150 wh

Gold Mount Dionic XT 90 wh
Gold Mount Titon Micro 45
Gold Mount VCLX Block Battery
Gold Mount Dionic XT
Canon LP-EG6 Batteries

Gold Mount Quad Charger
Gold Mount Dual Charger
Gold Mount Single Charger
Gold Mount Shark Fin

Gold Mount Sandwich Mount
V-mount to Gold Mout
D-Tap Distro

AB Plate for 15mm Rods

OTHER CAMERA SUPPORT
Spider Grips

Zacutto VCT Pro Baseplate
Matis Shoulder Rig

90 Degree Rig/Vertical Shooting
Shape Shoulder Rig

Zacutto riser Ipate

Wooden Camera DSLR Cage
Handle Mount

90 Degree Cheese Plate

45 Degree Plate

Rocker Plate

Tilt Plate

Mitchell Level Head

Ultra Camera Hood Mount
Modern Hostess Tray

50

25
25
25

25
20
75
25
10
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10

30
25
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25
40
10
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20
10
10
20
20
30
60
60
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CAMERA SUPPORT CONTINUED

REMOTE/ MOCO HEAD

EncodaCam 4-Axis Remote
Head

Emotimo Head for Dana Dolly

DIGITAL RECORDERS
Atomos Ninja

TURNATABLE

Turntable HD Varispeed
Turntable LW - Single Speed

500

150

60

75
25

TELEPROMTERS

17" High Bright TelePrompter 250

15" High Bright TelePrompter 250
Option for Video/PowerPoint

10" IPad TelePrompter 150

Eye Direct 150

TIMELAPSE

Harbortronics Housing 100
Weather Proof & Solar Powered

Dynamic Perception Stage 0 100

Emotimo 3 Axis Head 60

Emotimo Dana Dolly Kit 75

LENSES
CINE LENSES
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SWITCHERS/CONVERTERS
BlackMagic Atem Mini Mixer 40
Datavideo DAC-70 Converter Box 25
Decimator DMON-QUAD 40
Blackmagic HDMI /SDI Converter 15
Blackmagic SDI/HDMI Converr 15
CARTS

Magliner 15
Magline w/shelf 25
Yeager Cart 35
Mitchel Plat for Yeager Cart 5
Monitor Cart 15

We have partners for just about any lens not listed on our price sheet - Let us know what you are looking for.

Zeiss Supreme Prime - PL - FF
18mm T 1.8

25mm T1.5
35mm T1.5
50mm T1.5
85mm T1.5
135mm T1.5
6 Lens Set

DZOFilm Vespid - PL
16mm T2.8

25mm T2.1

35mm T2.1

50mm T2.1

75mm T2.1

90mm T2.8 Macro
100mm T2.1

125mm T2.1

8 Lens Set

125

100
100
100
100
125
650

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
300

FULL FRAME CINE
Sigma FF High Speed - PL - FF

14mm T2 100
24mm T1.5 75
35mm T1.5 75
50mm T1.5 75
85mm T1.5 75
135mm T2 100
6 Lens Set 475
Zeiss Loxia- E - FF

25mm /2.4 25
35mm f/2 25
50mm f/2 25
3 Lens Set 75

Canon CN-E - EF - FF

14mm T3.1 75
24mm T1.5 75
35mm T1.5 75
50mm T1.3 75
85mm T1.3 75
135mm T2.2 75
6 Lens Set 375

Rokinon DS - EF - FF

14mm T3.1 25
24mm T1.5 25
35mm T1.5 25
50mm T1.5 25
85mm T1.5 25
135mm T2.2 25
100mm Macro T3.1 25
6 Lens Set 125
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LENSES CONTINUED

CINE ZOOM LENSES S35

STILL PRIME LENSES

STILL ZOOM LENSES

Canon 17-120. T/2.9 - S35 300 Canon EF 14mm f/2.8F 30 Canon 10-22 /3.5-4.5
Zeiss 14.5-46 T2.8 - S35 300 Canon EF 24mm f/1.4L Il 30 Canon EF 16-35mm /2.8
Canon EF 35mm f/1.4L 30 Canon EF 24-70mm /2.8
B4 Mount 2/3" Lenses Canon EF 50mm f/1.2L 30 Canon EF 24-105 f/4
Canon HJ 16X8 /1.8 HD 250 Canon EF 85mm f 30 Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8
Canon HJ 21X7.6 f/1.8 HD 250 Canon EF 135mm f/2L 30 Sony 16-35mm - F/4
Canon EF 100mm /2.8 Macro 25  Sony 16-70mm — F/4 - APS
Sony 28-135mm - F/4
LENS SUPPORT
FOLLOW FOCUS MATTE BOX ADAPTORS
Arri WCU-4 Follow Focus/3 Motor 350 ARRI Lightwt. Matte Box - 4x5.65 65  16x9 E to PL Adapter
Teradek RT 1 Axis Follow Focus 150 Bright Tangerine Misfit 4x5.65 40  16x9 MTF (4/3) to PL Adapter
ARRI FF4 40  Chroszeil 450 Matte Box 30 Metabones E to EF MOUNT
Chroszeil Follow Focus 35  Chroszeil W/A Clamp-On - 4x5.65 40  Duclos 20mm PL Ext. Tube
Zacuto Follow Focus 25
Microforce V+F Zoom Control 40
Heden Motor w/15mm mount 40
JVC Zoom Control - ENG Lenses 20
Libec ZC-3DV LANC Zoom 15
5x5 Filters 4x5.65 Filters 4x4 Filters
N3,N6, N9 Soft Edge Grad 10 Schneider ND 10 Hard Edge Grad N3,N6, N9
Polarizer 10 Tiffen ND 10  Polarizer
Formatt ND N3,N6,N9, N1.2 10  Sunset SE Grad 1,2,3
Diopters - 138mm Set Tiffen Rota-Pol 30 Chocolate SE Grad, 1,2,3
+1/2, +1, +2, +3 80 Polarizer 10 Blue SE Grad 1,2,3
Black Pro Mist 1/4,1/2,Full 10  Tobacool SE Grad
72-82mm Filters Glimmer Glass 1/4,1/2,Full 10  Black Pro Mist 1/8, 1/4
77mm Variable ND, Polarizer 10 Black Diffusion 1/4, 1/2, Full 10 Promist 1/8, 1/4
82mm Variable ND, Polarizer 10 Coral 1/2,1,2,3 10

30
40

40
40
40
40
25
75

15

15
15
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AUDIO
WIRELESS MICROPHONES SHOTGUNS
Lectrosonic LT-LR System 85 Sennheiser MKH 8050 40
Lectrosonic 411D System 85  Sennhiser MKH 60 40
Sennheiser G3 System 50 Sennehiser MKH 70 45
Lectrosonic Mini Recorder 30 Sennehiser ME 66 40
LAVALIER MICS Sennheiser MKE 400 20
Sanken COS-11 Lavalier 15 Boom Poles/Mounts 15
Sony ECM 77 Black Lavalier 15 IFB/Intercom
HANDHELD MICS IFBlue IFB Receiver 20
Sennheirs E835 Cariod Mic 10 IFBlue Kit w/TX, 4 RX,Phones 125
Sennheiser HD 42 handleld 10 Comtec System 300
SPECIALTY MICS Base Station, 4-Headsets
Lili Ears Parabolic Mic 40 Interfaces w/ IFB & Wireless System
Shure MX393 boundary mic 15
AUDIO SUPPORT
PSC Press Train 15
OM Audio DA 1x10 or 2x5 15
Clap sticks 5
Alto TS112 PA Monitors 75
Anchor 1000 speaker 20
Sony Headphones 10

JK Audio Remote headset amp
Mic Stands
Table top mic Stands

(6262 B @) BN N

Presonus USB Audio Interface
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MIXERS

Sound Devices 664 Mixer
Sound devices 522 Mixer
Sound Devices 302

Mackie Board Mixer
DIGITAL RECORDERS
Zoom F8 Recorder

Zoom H4 MP3/Wav Recorder
Zoom H6N MP3/Wav Recorder
Lectcrosonics Mini Recorder
TIME CODE

Denecke SBT Smart Slate
Dekeck TS-3 Sync Box
Tentacle Time Code System

150
150
100

50

60
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40
40
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